St Anne's Catholic High School for Girls

Governor Attendance 2024-25

Governor
Mr Ken Andrews

Tameka Calder
Appointed: 11/03/2025
Mr Matthew Dalton

Mr John Donnelly

Mrs Gwen Fisher

Mrs Valerie Fontenelle-Stewart
Re-appointed 14/08/2025
Mrs Gillian Hood
Re-appointed 01/04/2025
Father Daniel Humphreys
Rosette Kandi

Natasha Macleod

Mr Tony Murphy

Mr Kingsley Onofua

Becky Payne

Appointed: 05/02/2025
Mrs Susan Phagoo

Clara Seery

Appointed: 01/05/2025
Miss Courtney Daniella Boateng Smith
Mrs Karen Suarez

Miss Sue Watson

08 Oct 2024 Quality of Education

Governor Type
Foundation governor
Co-opted governor

Foundation governor
Foundation governor
Foundation governor
Foundation governor

Foundation governor

Foundation governor
Co-opted governor N
Co-opted governor
Associate Member
Foundation governor
Staff governor

Foundation governor
Foundation governor

Co-opted governor
Foundation governor Y
Local Authority Governor Y

Resources & Personnel
+ Site & Premises

Z 15 Oct 2024

N
NS

Y
Y

< 12 Nov 2024 Full Governing Body

Y
Y
Y
N
Y

<

<14 Jan 2025 Quality of Education

NS

Resources & Personnel
+ Site & Premises

< 28 Jan 2025

11 Mar 2025 Admissions

Y Y

Y

< <11 Mar 2025 Full Governing Body

Y

<~ ZZ << <

Resources & Personnel
+ Site & Premises

Z 25 Mar 2025

<

NS

=2

< 29 Apr 2025 Quality of Education

N

NS

=<

Resources & Personnel
+ Site & Premises

Zz 20 May 2025

Y

< < =< <

=<

< <10Jun 2025 Full Governing Body

< <

< < 2 2< 22

=<

Resources & Personnel
+ One Site Committee

< 15 Jul 2025

< =<

=<

< <

Total Meetings Attended

7/10
2/2

7/8
10/11

2/2

4/8
2/6
6/8
3/8
5/8
3/3

5/6
2/2

5/6
12/12
11/11



