St Anne's Catholic High School for Girls

Governor Attendance 2024-25

		Quality of Education	Resources & Personnel + Site & Premises	Full Governing Body	Quality of Education	Resources & Personnel + Site & Premises	Admissions	Full Governing Body	Resources & Personnel + Site & Premises	Quality of Education	Resources & Personnel + Site & Premises	Full Governing Body	Resources & Personnel + One Site Committee	
Governor	Governor Type	08 Oct 2024	15 Oct 2024	12 Nov 2024	14 Jan 2025	28 Jan 2025	11 Mar 2025	11 Mar 2025	25 Mar 2025	29 Apr 2025	20 May 2025	10 Jun 2025	15 Jul 2025	Total Meetings Attended
Mr Ken Andrews	Foundation governor		N	Y	Y	Υ	•	Y	N	Υ	N	Y	Y	7/10
Tameka Calder Appointed: 11/03/2025	Co-opted governor							Y				Y		2/2
Mr Matthew Dalton	Foundation governor		Υ	Υ		Υ		N	Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ	7/8
Mr John Donnelly	Foundation governor		Y	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	N	Υ	Υ	Υ	10/11
Mrs Gwen Fisher	Foundation governor	NS		NS	N		Υ	Υ		N		N		2/7
Mrs Valerie Fontenelle-Stewart Re-appointed 14/08/2025	Foundation governor													0/0
Mrs Gillian Hood Re-appointed 01/04/2025	Foundation governor									N		Υ		2/2
Father Daniel Humphreys	Foundation governor		N	Υ		Υ		Υ	NS		NS	N	Υ	4/8
Rosette Kandi	Co-opted governor	N		Υ	NS			Υ		NS		N		2/6
Natasha Macleod	Co-opted governor		N	Υ		Υ		Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	N	6/8
Mr Tony Murphy	Associate Member		NS	N		Υ		N	N		Υ	N	Υ	3/8
Mr Kingsley Onofua	Foundation governor		Υ	Υ		Υ		N	N		Υ	N	Υ	5/8
Becky Payne Appointed: 05/02/2025	Staff governor							Y			Y	Υ		3/3
Mrs Susan Phagoo	Foundation governor	Υ		Υ	Υ			Υ		N		Υ		5/6
Clara Seery Appointed: 01/05/2025	Foundation governor										Y	Υ		2/2
Miss Courtney Daniella Boateng Smith	Co-opted governor	Υ		Υ	Υ			N		Υ		Υ		5/6
Mrs Karen Suarez	Foundation governor	Y	Υ	Y	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	12/12
Miss Sue Watson	Local Authority Governor	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ		Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	11/11